
Entry Date Records Request Title Requestor ( Requestor (La Email Status Compliance Hours Cost
10/3/2024 Consovoy McCarthy Records Mikaela Koski mikaela@uppersevenlaw.com In Progress 
10/9/2024 Incident Report Allan Kitterman doc.kitterman@gmail.com In Progress 
10/9/2024 ActBlue Emma Steiner emma@documentedinvestigations.org In Progress 

10/15/2024 Shanghei Longtide Biotechnology Andrew Silver Andrew.Silver@thomsonreuters.com Closed 1/9/2025 30 mins 0.00
10/25/2024 Background Checks Quinlan O'Connor QOConnor@mt.gov Closed 11/8/2024 0.00
11/25/2024 Anderson Towing/Office of Consumer Protection Complaints Chantel Anderson AndersonCh@billingsmt.gov Closed 12/30/24 2 hrs 0.00
11/25/2024 Shredding Ballots Lisa Bennett lisa@wildskies.com In Progress 
11/26/2024 AGO and Alliance Defending Freedom Christen Gall christengall@protonmail.com In Progress 

12/5/2024 Farmland Dairies, Leadership America Needs, Republican Jewish Coal Danny Martinez records@americanoversight.org In Progress 
12/6/2024 Texas V. BlackRock Ryan Autullo rautullo@bloombergindustry.com In Progress 

12/10/2024 Alliance Defending Freedom Contracts Christen Gall christengall@protonmail.com In Progress 
12/13/2024 Hiring and contracting Taylor Goodbody Goodbody, Taylor <Taylor.Goodbody@troutman.com> In Progress 
12/17/2024 Cencora, INC The Lash Group, LLC Related entities Heidi Liivamagi hliivamagi@ahdootwolfson.com In Progress 
12/30/2024 Olsen Case Karin Zetterberg kzetterberg@rcservicesllc.com Closed 1/3/2025 0 0.00

Total requsts: 14
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